
THE BELOVED COMMUNITY COMMISSION  
 

 

The Rev. Brandt Montgomery, Chair (2018)  

3601 Kaliste Saloom Rd. #708    

Lafayette, LA 70508 

E-mail: montgomery.brandt@gmail.com   

Phone: 205.451.8946 

 

Archdeacon Bette Jo Kaufman, Immediate Past Chair (2019)  

79 Quail Ridge Dr.  

Monroe 71203 

Home Phone: 318.372.8117 

E-mail: bjkauffman@gmail.com  

 

The Rev. Thomas Nsubuga, Co-Chair (2020)  

908 Rutherford St.      

Shreveport 71104 

Office Phone: 318.221.3360 

E-mail: thomas@stmarkscathedral.net  

 

Martha Hoskins (2017)   

1316 Dean Street   

Sulphur 70663       

Cell Phone: 337.661.2294 

E-Mail: mhoskins@mcneese.edu  

 

The Rev. Dawnell Stodghill (2019)   

3435 Westminster Ave.     

Monroe, LA 71201  

Cell Phone: 318.348.4164 

E-Mail: dawnells@aol.com  

 

Dr. Grace Tatem (2018)     

110 Richmond Dr.  

Grambling, LA 71245  

Home Phone: 318.247.8449 

Cell Phone: 318.680.7679 

E-Mail: gracetatum@bellsouth.net  

 

Beatrice Tatem, (2019)   

1900 North 18th St. 

Monroe, LA 71201   

E-Mail: btatem.bt@gmail.com 
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The Very Rev. Matt Woollett (2020)  

303 West Main Street   

New Iberia, LA 70560  

Cell Phone: 318.613.1565 

E-mail: dmwoollettjr@gmail.com  

 

Susan Frey (2018)      

2415 Myrtle St. 

Alexandria, LA  71301 

E-mail: skfrey828@yahoo.com 

 

Barbara Whitfill (2018)      

205 Ragan Drive  

Alexandria, LA 71303 

E-mail: bwhitfill1@gmail.com 

 

Mario Villafuerte (2019) 

1337 Mark Avenue 

Bossier City, LA 71112 

318.286.3000 

E-mail: riosgeo@yahoo.com  

 

The Rev. George Gennuso (2019) 

2410 Vance Avenue 

Alexandria, LA 71301 

Home Phone: 318.487.9607 

E-mail: georgegennuso@hotmail.com  

 

The Rev. Dr. Mitzi George (2020) 

1020 Sutherland Rd.  

Lake Charles, LA 70611 

Home Phone: 337.217.0296 

E-mail: mothermitzi@hotmail.com  

 

Susie Drell (2020) 

2015 Albert Street 

Alexandria, LA 71301 

E-mail: susie.drell@gmail.com  

 

Joy Owensby, Staff Support     

P.O. Box 2031      

Alexandria, LA 71309 

Phone: 318.442.1304 

E-Mail: jowensby@diocesewla.org 
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